2020 CHRISTMAS LIGHT CONTEST

VOTE ON THE FOLLOWING 5 CATEGORIES: MOST TRADITIONAL | BEST USE OF INFLATABLES BEST USE OF TECHNOLOGY | SHOW STOPPER BEST COMMERCIAL DISPLAY

LET'S BRIGHTEN THINGS UP AROUND TOWN!

ALL ENTRIES WILL BE INCLUDED ON A TOWN-WIDE MAP SO YOU CAN VIEW ALL THE ENTRIES AND PARTICIPATE IN A CHRISTMAS SCAVENGER HUNT!

ENTER THE CHRISTMAS LIGHT CONTEST TODAY BY COMPLETING THE ATTACHED FORM. \$10 ENTRY FEE REQUIRED FOR ALL ENTRANTS. ENTRIES MAY BE MAILED TO: THE HILLTOP CLUB, ATTN: CHRISTMAS LIGHT CONTEST, 106 E. COOKE STREET, MT. PULASKI, IL 62548 OR DROPPED OFF IN PERSON AT COUNTRY INSURANCE, 123 S. LAFAYETTE STREET, MT. PULASKI.

ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY DECEMBER 9. ALL HOMES AND BUSINESSES ENTERED IN THE CHRISTMAS LIGHT CONTEST WILL BE POSTED ON A MAP BY DECEMBER 12. VOTING WILL BE ON FACEBOOK FROM DECEMBER 14-23.

WINNERS WILL RECEIVE A LOCAL BUSINESS CIFT CARD AND BRACGING RIGHTS.

2020 CHRISTMAS LIGHT CONTEST ENTRY FORM:

NAME: _____

ADDRESS: ______

PLEASE CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING BELOW. THE ENTRY ABOVE IS A:

HOME / PERSONAL RESIDENCE

BUSINESS / COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Please include \$10 entry fee. cash or check payments accepted. Please make checks payable to the Hilltop Club.

